ROMO-LG Series
Piezoelectric Rotary Motors
Innovation In The Design And
Manufacturing Of Piezoelectric Motors
PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION
Piezo Motor Company’s rotary piezo motors work on a principle
of excitation of ultrasonic standing waves within a piezoelectric

ROMO-LG Series Technical Brochure  |  Version 7  |  Last Updated 1st June 2026
Performance Chart
and Ordering Information
Motor/Driver Part Configurations — All Variants
ROMO-LG Series Technical Brochure  |  Version 7  |  Last Updated 1st June 2026
PART NUMBERS & EVALUATION KIT DETAILS
Model Part Number Kit Number Evaluation Kit Description
ROMO-HS-LG ROMO-P011-0480-1000 ROMO-P011-0481-1000 Includes Hollow-Shaft Motor without encoder, Electronic
Driver PCB, Metal Rotor, Plastic Enclosure 110/240 VAC to
12 V DC Power Adapter, Cables.
ROMO-HS-E-LG ROMO-P011-1480-1000 ROMO-P011-1481-1000 Includes Hollow-Shaft Motor with encoder, Electronic Driver
PCB, Metal Rotor, Plastic Enclosure 110/240 VAC to 12 V DC
Power Adapter, Cables.
ROMO-SS-LG ROMO-P011-0470-1001 ROMO-P011-0471-1001 Includes Solid-Shaft Motor without encoder, Electronic Driver
PCB, Metal Rotor, Plastic Enclosure 110/240 VAC to 12 V DC
Power Adapter, Cables.
ROMO-SS-E-LG ROMO-P011-1470-1001 ROMO-P011-1471-1001 Includes Solid-Shaft Motor with encoder, Electronic Driver
PCB, Metal Rotor, Plastic Enclosure 110/240 VAC to 12 V DC
Power Adapter, Cables.
For custom inquires, contact us at info@piezomotors.com
PART NUMBERING